
TracPhone
®

 V30/TracNet
™

 H30

Kitpack Contents List
(KVH part no. 72-0929)
This kitpack contains various parts that will be needed to complete the installation. Ensure that the kitpack contains 

all of the items listed in the table below.

Part Name Part Number Quantity Photo 

#10-32 x 3/8" screw (extra hardware) 14-0053-03N 3

1/4" self-locking nut 14-0065-25 4

1/4" flat washer 14-0132-08 4

1/4"-20 x 2" hex bolt 14-0250-32 4

1/4" flat wide washer 14-0251 4
KVH, TracPhone, and TracNet are trademarks of KVH Industries, Inc.

© 2021-2022 KVH Industries, Inc., All rights reserved. 54-1369 Rev. B 1



Plastic screw cap 19-0088 6

Diagnostics phone 19-0683 1

6" tie-wrap 22-0006 10

Foam seal 24-0142 1

RJ11 phone cable with ferrite, 25 ft 

(7.6 m)

32-1153-25 1

Antenna cable, 50 ft (15 m) 32-1439-0050 1

Anti-seize lubricant 60-0138 1

Part Name Part Number Quantity Photo 
2



If any of the contents are missing, please contact KVH Technical Support:

Packed by:

Silicone grease 60-0146 2

Technical Support

1 866 701-7103 (Continental U.S.A.)

+1 401 851-3806 (Worldwide)

mvbsupport@kvh.com

Part Name Part Number Quantity Photo 
3


